
LOT 14 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

612-316, 624-510, 667-150, 789-1

SHAW C ANDREW/SHAW SOPHIA
943 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.19 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

10,208
15,100
40,000
65,308
31,576
33,732

HX HB 25,000
8,732
65,308

0

65,308

1266/2225 12/10/2013 WD Q I 01 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL D CASTRO

C ANDREW & SOPHIA S

1252/1230 4/04/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KINGDOM PROPERTIES IN

DANIEL D CASTRO

2026
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PRMT:1:1: MULLENS

32468 M H 720 11/07/2014

12522 M H 125 05/16/1997

2016HX Base Yr

943 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 958 44.4000 26.64 25,521 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 696

BAS 696 100 696 7,416

FEP 160 85 136 1,449

UOP 64 25 16 170

UOP 120 25 30 320

UOP 320 25 80 852

1,360 958 10,208

BAS= W40 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W18 S12 E30 FEP= S10 E16 N10 W16$
E16 UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E12 N12$ UOP=  N8 W40 S8 E40$.

BAS

40

18

12

30 16 12

12

UOP 8

8

8

8

FEP10

16

10

16

UOP10

12

10

12

UOP 8

40

8

40

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

2 0266 PRCH,FEP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


